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ASSETS

CREDIT FROM PARTNERS FOR PAYMENTS
STILL DUE

FIXED ASSETS:

INTANGIBLE

TANGIBLE

OFFICE FURNITURE

DEPRECIATION FUND OFFICE FURNITURE

OFFICE ELECTRIC MACHINES

DEPRECIATION FUND OFFICE ELECTRIC MACHINES
OTHER TANGIBLE ASSETS

DEPRECIATION FUND OTHER TANGIBLE ASSETS

FINANCIAL
PARTECIPATIONS
OTHER FINANCIAL ASSETS

TOTAL FIXED ASSETS (B)

CURRENT ASSETS:

WORK IN PROGRESS

RECEIVABLES

FROM PUBLIC ENTITIES

FROM OTHER ENTITIES OF THE THIRD SECTOR

FROM OTHERS

TAX CREDITS

NON-FIXED FINANCIAL ASSETS

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS - HEADQUARTER
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS - LOCAL OFFICES

TOTALE CURRENT ASSETS (C)
ACCRUED INCOME AND PREPAYMENTS
Other

TOTAL ASSETS

BALANCE AT
31/12/2021
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3.099
-3.099
18.331
-18.331
4.629
-4.629

22.090

5.047.554
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406.837
55.929
32.114

494.880
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2.844.316
189.333
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1.212

8.599.386

BALANCE AT 31/12/2021

BALANCE AT
31/12/2020

3.099
-3.099
18.331
-18.331
4.629
-4.629

22.090

7.427.708
7.427.708

100.360
28.666
11.275

340

140.641

5.078.395
139.776
5.218.172

12.786.522

2.056

12.810.667
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LIABILITIES AND SHAREOLDER'S EQUITY

SHAREOLDER'S EQUITY
PATRIMONY FUND

BINDING EQUITY

FREE EQUITY

PROFIT(LOSS) FOR THE YEAR
TOTAL SHAREOLDER'S EQUITY

PROVISIONS

RESERVE FUND FOR OTHER RISK

FUNDS FOR PROJECTS IMPLEMENTATION
OTHER RISKS

SEVERANCE INDEMNITY FUNDS

PAYABLES

FROM BANKS

FROM THIRD PARTIES FOR PROJECTS FINANCING
FROM SUPPLIERS

FOR CONDITIONAL DONATIONS

TAX AND SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTES

OTHER PAYABLES

ACCRUED LIABILITIES AND DEFFERED INCOME
OTHER

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND SHAREOLDER'S EQUITY

A.L.S.P.O. Associazione ltaliana per la Solidarieta tra i Popoli
Il Presidente

Prof. Fabio Ciceri

BALANCE AT
31/12/2021

258.228
0
54.980
166.634

479.842

0
7.991.599
30.133
35.001
45.013
17.798

8.119.544

0

8.599.386

BALANCE AT 31/12/2021

BALANCE AT
31/12/2020

258.228
0
45.998
8.982

0
12.397.688
29.084
10.528
43.821
16.288

12.497.409

50

12.810.667



